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Red Division

Won't U B my Naber
Djoker

Stall

Richardson's Resurgence

Blue Division

Dean Poets Society
Seriously WTF
HLVS Dynasty (2)
Tad's Team

White Division

Fever's Break
SCRAPDOG
Paper Route Frank
OCBoys

Total Points

Dean Poets Society
Fever's Break
Seriously WTF
Won't U B my Naber
HLVS Dynasty (2)
Djoker

SCRAPDOG
OCBoys

Tad's Team

Stall

Paper Route Frank
Richardson's Resurgence
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2327.80
2326.95
2282.25
2217.45
2093.95
2093.20
1998.00
1880.40
1874.55
1865.80
1833.80
1411.35
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PCT
0.857
0.500
0.357
0.286

PCT
0.643
0.500
0.357
0.357

PCT
0.714
0.500
0.500
0.429

DIV
6-0

1-5
2-4

DIV
4-2
3-3
4-2
1-5

DIV
5-1
33
2-4
2-4

PF
1799.85
1724.05
1538.35
1159.95

PF
1923.20
1859.00
1653.55
1567.95

PF
1824.45
1638.55
1551.95
1574.85
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PA
1443.95
1640.65
1705.95
1632.55

PA
1631.75
1717.20
1777.30
1731.40

PA
1628.90
1688.75
1593.55
1623.75

PTS
2217.45
2093.20
1865.80
1411.35

PTS
2327.80
2282.25
2093.95
1874.55

PTS
2326.95
1998.00
1833.80
1880.40
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